
D
ow

nl
ig

ht
s 

&
 D

is
pl

ay

5701268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs 945-2814lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000K - 4000K 

- Colours: Black or White (/BK/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/DSI/1-10V)

- Remote Emergency: (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Integral mergency gear only available in TUBE-R/200

- Mounting: Recessed or Semi Recessed (/R/SEMI-R)

- Beam Angles: (/10D/20D/30D/45D/50D) 

- IP Rating: IP20

- CRI90 as standard  (/930/940)

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

  Ø90 x 150mm 

  Ø125 x 150mm

  Ø200 x 150mm

The TUBE-R range is a premium cylindrical LED downlight suitable for semi-recessed applications. Featuring 

durable extruded aluminium body, integrated cast aluminium heat sink and high-performance internal reflector.

LED Products TUBE-R

Diameter /90
Ø90mm

/125
Ø125mm

/200
Ø200mm

System Power
Luminaire lumens 

(4000K)

/8.3W
945lm

/12.4W
1417lm

/14.5W
1654lm

/18.7W
2126lm

/16.6W
1890lm

/18.7W
2126lm

/20.7W
2362lm

/16.5W
2111lm

/20W
2672lm

/22.W
2814lm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/DSI
DSI Dimming

/1-10V
1-10V Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/930
3000k

/940
4000k

Body Colour /WH
White RAL9016

/BK
Black

Mounting /R
Recessed

/SEMI-R
Semi Recessed

Beam Angle /10D
10° beam

/20D
20° beam

/30D
30° beam

/450D
45° beam

/50D
50° beam

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour maintained 
emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained self 
test emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable emergency

To Specify: TUBE-R/90 SURF ADJ LED, Ø90mm, 12.4W, 4000K, 1417lm, SEMI-Recessed LED downlight, finished white, supplied with a 10° beam and 
standard non-dimming driver. Part code: TUBE-R/90/12.4W/1417lm/STD/940/WH/SEMI-R/10D

TUBE-R

Black Version 
/BK


