TUBE-R















The TUBE-R range is a premium cylindrical LED downlight suitable for semi-recessed applications. Featuring durable extruded aluminium body, integrated cast aluminium heat sink and high-performance internal reflector.

- A range of lumen outputs 945-2814lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000K 4000K
- Colours: Black or White (/BK/WH)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/DSI/1-10V)
- Remote Emergency: (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)
- Integral mergency gear only available in TUBE-R/200

- Mounting: Recessed or Semi Recessed (/R/SEMI-R)
- Beam Angles: (/10D/20D/30D/45D/50D)
- IP Rating: IP20
- CRI90 as standard (/930/940)
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

Ø90 x 150mm

Ø125 x 150mm

Ø200 x 150mm

LED Products	TUBE-R													
Diameter	/90 Ø90mm				/125 Ø125mm				/200 Ø200mm					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/8.3W 945lm	/12.4W 1417lm	/14.5W 1654lm	/18.7W 2126lm	,	,		/20.7W 2362lm	/16.5W 2111lm		/20W 672lm	/22.W 2814lm		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming DAI				/DALI LI Dimming			/DSI DSI Dimming			/1-10V 1-10V Dimming			
Colour Temperature	/930 3000k						/940 4000k							
Body Colour	/WH White RAL9016						/BK Black							
Mounting	/R Recessed						/SEMI-R Semi Recessed							
Beam Angle		0D beam		/20D 20° beam			/30° b			/450D 45° beam	,		/50D 50° beam	
Emergency	/ME3 /ME3-ST Three hour maintained emergency test emerge			maintained self ency			/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency			/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency				

To Specify: TUBE-R/90 SURF ADJ LED, Ø90mm, 12.4W, 4000K, 1417lm, SEMI-Recessed LED downlight, finished white, supplied with a 10° beam and standard non-dimming driver. Part code: TUBE-R/90/12.4W/1417lm/STD/940/WH/SEMI-R/10D

Black Version



MIR/F	RANGI	E/5W	/LM/		/DIM	/840,	/OPT	/ME3
Style How to Specify	Range abbreviation	Wattage	Lumens	Size	Driver	Colour Temperature	Options	Emergency